South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 04:28:40 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4165 General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, R.S. Corning, J.T. McElveen, Quinn and Scott

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 46 to Title 38 so as to provide for the
Reinsurance Intermediary Act by setting forth definitions, requirements for licensure, examinations, brokers, and managers,
prohibitions, penalties, liabilities, and authorization for regulations.

01/15/92
01/15/92
02/26/92
03/03/92
03/03/92
03/04/92
03/05/92
03/10/92
03/10/92

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-35

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-16
Amended HJ-24

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 4, 1992 HJ-33

Read second time HJ-37

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance

Page 1 of 1



