South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 04:28:40 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4165 General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, R.S. Corning, J.T. McElveen, Quinn and Scott

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 46 to Title 38 so as to provide for the Reinsurance Intermediary Act by setting forth definitions, requirements for licensure, examinations, brokers, and managers, prohibitions, penalties, liabilities, and authorization for regulations.

01/15/92	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-35
01/15/92	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-35
02/26/92	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-16
03/03/92	House	Amended HJ-24
03/03/92	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 4, 1992 HJ-33
03/04/92	House	Read second time HJ-37
03/05/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
03/10/92	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-6
03/10/92	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance